Cabinets Accessories
- 105°Opening Angle
- cup Diameter: 35mm
- Depth: 11.5mm
- Distance: 3~7mm
- Hoel Distance: 48mm
- Leaf Thickness: 14~20mm
- Two way structure, so  and quite
- Clip-on Adjustment with so  closing
Art. No. CH105SC Art. No. CH105SCHO
Drawer Accessories
 Full Extension
 Synchronized Concealed Slide
 Load Capacity 30kg
 Smooth rolling Mechanism
 Quick Assembly
Item Code Nominal length X1 X2
CSFE2.300 300mm 230mm 275mm
CSFE2.350 350mm 275mm 320mm
CSFE2.400 400mm 300mm 376mm
CSFE2.450 450mm 335mm 421mm
CSFE2.500 500mm 360mm 466mm
CSFE2.550 550mm 405mm 511mm
Drawer Accessories
 Fashionable Appearance, Slow mo on, easy assembling
 Drawer height 120mm
 Synchronized concealed slide Loading Capacity 35KG
 Epoxy Coated
 3D regula ons, up and down, le  and right, front and back
Item Code Nominal length Height
CS1.500A 500 mm 80 mm
CS3.500C 500 mm 170mm